## Doug Dvorak Signs Exclusive Agreement with Bioresearch Corporation of Milwaukee

Chicago, Illinois, April 15, 2018: Doug Dvorak, CEO of The Sales Coaching Institute, is pleased to announce he has signed an exclusive sales training agreement with Bioresearch Corporation of Milwaukee, Wisconsin. Dvorak is an internationally-known and respected keynote and motivational speaker and expert sales trainer who has presented and spoken to some of the world's largest corporations.



Dvorak began sales training at the Bioresearch Corporation's headquarters on April 9 and 10 where he presented one of his patented, customized motivational sales training workshops, entitled, "Five Essential Facets of Dynamic Motivational Sales Leadership." Dvorak is known for personalizing all of his presentations and workshops to relate to audiences on a more personal level to make his training more effective and dynamic.

The Sales Coaching Institute is a global organization that helps clients of all sizes with sales productivity training and virtually all aspects of marketing and sales management to help them realize their full attention. The organization specializes in non-traditional, innovative training systems to fit the needs of clients from lone entrepreneurs to small startups to Fortune 500 companies.

Dvorak speaks to a diverse group of audiences, presenting more than 75 times annually. Over his career, Doug has offered his humorous, relatable presentations in 50+ countries in front of more than one million people.

For more information about Doug Dvorak and his services, visit the The Sales Coaching Institute website – <u>SalesCoach.us</u> or call 1-847-359-6969.

About The Sales Coaching Institute: <u>Doug Dvorak</u> is a critically-acclaimed certified sales training coach, motivational speaker, keynote speaker and customer service expert who is known for injecting humor into presentations to keep them interesting and make them more relatable. He has been inducted into multiple national and international Who's Who organizations, including the Professional Who's Who in Professional Speakers Hall of Fame. He's also a member of the National Speaker Association and the International Federation for Professional Speakers. Dvorak speaks regularly throughout the year, from small companies to some of the world's leading companies, with the same goal of helping each organization be as successful as possible.

Company: Doug Dvorak

Address: 833 W. 15<sup>th</sup> Place #511 City: Chicago State: IL Zip Code: 60608 Telephone Number: 1-847-359-6969